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Booth Organization

Arts, Culture & Humanities

34 Echo Theater Company
74 My Voice Music
64 Northwest Children’s Theater and School
79 Northwest Dance Project
85 Oregon Humanities
89 Pacific Youth Choir
93 PDX Jazz
96 Portland Children’s Museum
99 Portland Opera
100  Portland Playhouse
61 Portland Story Theater
101  Profile Theatre
121 The Circus Project
125  The One More Time Around Again
Marching Band, PDX
78 Work for Art
118  Write Around Portland
Education
1 Adelante Mujeres
2 Airway Science for Kids, Inc.
8 Aurora Colony Historical Society/
0ld Aurora Colony Museum
10 Big Brothers Big Sisters Columbia Northwest
13 Camp Fire Columbia
19 Chess for Success
22 Classroom Law Project
5 College Possible
29 Donate Life Northwest
37 Financial Beginnings
42 Friends of OQutdoor School
47 Girls Inc. of the Pacific Northwest
52 HEART (Humane Education Advocates
Reaching Teachers)
53 Hillsboro Schools Foundation
59 Junior Achievement of Oregon and
SW Washington
15 Minds Matter of Portland
80 Northwest Down Syndrome Association
82 Open School
5 Oregon College Application Week
86 Oregon Museum of Science and Industry
95 Playworks
98 Portland Interscholastic League
105  Reading Results
112 Saturday Academy
113 Serendipity Center
114 SMART (Start Making A Reader Today)
120 The Children’s Book Bank
15 Young Entrepreneur Business Week

Environment, Animals

7
16

Audubon Society of Portland
Cat Adoption Team

Booth Organization

24 Columbia Slough Watershed Council

30 DovelLewis Emergency Animal Hospital

32 EarthShare Oregon

36 Feral Cat Coalition of Oregon

6 Forest Park Conservancy

44 Friends of Trees

45 Friends of Tryon Creek

6 Hoyt Arboretum Friends

71 Multnomah County Animal Services

115  SOLVE

Health

123 American Cancer Society, Inc

4 American Diabetes Association

69 Bloodworks Northwest

56 Cascade AIDS Project

20 Children’s Healing Art Project

27 Delete Blood Cancer- DKMS

28 Department of Veterans Affairs

41 Friends of Creston Children’s Dental Clinic

95 Housecall Providers

62 Lifeline Connections

70 Molly’s Fund Fighting Lupus

75 National Multiple Sclerosis Society,
Oregon Chapter

77 Northwest Association for Blind Athletes

81 OHSU Knight Cancer Institute

84 Oregon College of Oriental Medicine (OCOM)

87 Our House

90 Pancreatic Cancer Action Network

94 Planned Parenthood Columbia Willamette

102  Providence Hospice

107  The Dougy Center

Human Services

3 Albertina Kerr

23 American Red Cross

119  Angels for Good Foundation

14 CASA for Children of Multnomah, Washington
and Columbia Counties

18 Central City Concern

83 Christian Family Adoptions -
The First Parent Initiative

25 Community Energy Project

26 Community Partners for Affordable Housing

31 Dress for Success Oregon

33 Easter Seals Oregon

11 Elders in Action

38 FolkTime

40 Free to Breathe

49 Habitat for Humanity Portland/Metro East

51 Harper’s Playground

o7 Human Solutions

17 Impact NW

48  JDRF

O

Media Partner

NewsChannel B

Ice Cream Partner

Booth Organization

28

60
63
131
88
65
21
68
73
76
88
91
97
103
104
106
123
108

110
116
1
21
122
124

126
128
129
130
39

Jewish Federation of Greater Portland, Jewish
Family & Child Service & Cedar Sinai Park

L’Arche Portland

Lift Urban Portland

Lines for Life

Living Yoga

Macdonald Center

Meals on Wheels People

Metropolitan Family Service

My Father’s House

New Avenues for Youth

p:ear

Parkinsons Resources of Oregon

Portland Fruit Tree Project

Raphael House of Portland

REACH Community Development Inc.

ReFIT, Remodeling for Independence Together

Ride Connection

Ronald McDonald House Charities of Oregon
and Southwest Washington

Rose Haven

Sparks of Hope

Store to Door

Sunshine Division

The Cupcake Girls

The National Association for Black Veterans, Inc
Portland Chapter #0032

TransActive Gender Center

Urban Gleaners

Villages NW

Volunteers of America Oregon

Youth, Rights & Justice

Public/Society Benefit

9

12
35
43
20
54
72

92
109
11

117
127

66
46

67

Basic Rights Oregon

Boys & Girls Clubs of Portland

Equity Foundation

Friends of the Children

Hands On Greater Portland

Hollywood Senior Center

Multnomah County Office of
Citizen Involvement

Passion Impact

Rose City Rollers

SAGE - Senior Advocates for
Generational Equity

Special Olympics Oregon

Trillium Family Services & Family of
Friends Mentoring

World Pulse

Girl Scouts of Oregon and
Southwest Washington

North Oregon Regional Search and Rescue
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